
Central Virginia Dart Association
        Home           Visitor             Player #
   GAME     PLAYER#    WINNER   PLAYER #  OUT  (H)   (V)

4 Bulls
5 Mark
95-113

6 Mark
114-132

5 Bulls
7 Mark
133-151

8 Mark
152-164

6 Bulls
9 Mark
165-180

# Legs
Played

Team Name (Home)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Team Name (Visitors)

Total

Total

Total
Home Capt. Signature

Visitor Capt. Signature

Notes:

REMINDER:
One slash for Cricket marks
Two slashes for 01 marks

501
Doubles

SIDO

Cricket
Doubles

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

501
Doubles

SIDO

Cricket
Doubles

C

HOME

VISITOR

401 DIDO
Cricket

D.C.

401 DIDO
Cricket

D.C.

301
Singles
 DIDO

Cricket
Singles

301
Singles
 DIDO

Cricket
Singles

Date:

Night:

Division:

C

C

OUTS
(1 SLASH)


