Centra	al Virgi		art Ass			Team Name (Home)		4 Bulls 5 Mark	6 Mark	5 Bulls 7 Mark	8 Mark	6 Bulls 9 Mark	ουτε	# Legs
GAME	Home PLAYER#	WINNEF	Visitor PLAYER #	ОUT	Player # (H) (V)			95-113	114-132	7 Mark 133-151	152-164	165-180	(1 SLASH)	Played
501 Doubles SIDO						1								
Cricket Doubles	с 					2 3								
401 DIDO Cricket D.C.						4								
401 DIDO Cricket D.C.	с 	-				6								
301 Singles DIDO						7								
Cricket Singles	С		_			Team Name (Visitors)		REMINDER: One slash for Cricket marks Two slashes for 01 marks				Т	otal	
301 Singles DIDO			(1								
Cricket Singles	С		_			2								
501 Doubles SIDO						34								
Cricket Doubles	c 					5								
Total HOME				6										
Date:						7								
Night:		—- ı] ۱	Notes:				T	otal	
Division:			Home Capt. Signa Visitor Capt. Sign				$\left\ \right\ $							